522001- CRANEX LTD 

ISIN: INE608B01010  

Dear Sir/Madam, 

This is to inform you that our company i.e Cranex Limited (CIN L74899DL1973PLC006503) having its 

registered office at 9 DDA, Market Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi-110016 has Paid-up Share Capital of Rs. 

6,57,00,000 (Rupees Six Crore Fifty Seven Lakh Only) and Net Worth of Rs. 24,40,74,000 (Rupees 

Twenty Four Crore Forty Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Only) as on 31st March, 2025.   

As per Regulation 27(2) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 

read with Regulation 15 of Chapter IV of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulation, 2015, Corporate Governance Report is applicable on those Listed Companies whose paid up